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1 UTKAL DIVAS 01/04/2025 TUESDAY

2 REFERAL DAY 02/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

3 BIJIPUR GOVT UP\ME BIJIPUR SCHOOL 21160105102 NONRES 5KM 0 0 41 41 82 7978748868 03/04/2025 THURSDAY

4 BIJIPUR GOVT UP\ME BIJIPUR SCHOOL 21160105102 NONRES 5KM 0 0 41 41 82 7978748868 04/04/2025 FRIDAY

5 BIJIPUR SUKAPOKHARI PS SCHOOL 21160105501 NONRES 4KM 25 25 50 9668224944 05/04/2025 SATURDAY

6 06/04/2025 SUNDAY

7 BIJIPUR SUKAPOKHARI PS SCHOOL 21160105501 NONRES 4KM 24 22 46 8327758138 07/04/2025 MONDAY

8 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 0 70 32 102 9938414823 08/04/2025 TUESDAY

9 REFERAL DAY 09/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 71 32 103 9938414823 10/04/2025 THURSDAY

11 RAKAMA RAKAMA-1 AWC 21385010321 4KM 12 12 11 9 23 21 8328893706 11/04/2025 FRIDAY

12 RAKAMA RAKAMA-2 AWC 21385010322 4KM 9 11 18 7 27 18 9776830490 12/04/2025 SATURDAY

13 13/04/2025 SUNDAY

14 MAHABISHUBA SANKRANTI 14/04/2025 MONDAY

15 RAKAMA SALAJHARIA AWC 21385010323 5KM 11 13 12 11 23 24 7682087433 15/04/2025 TUESDAY

16 REFERAL DAY 16/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 RAKAMA BADILO AWC 21385010303 7KM 19 8 12 9 31 17 6371624858 17/04/2025 THURSDAY

18 GOOD FRIDAY 18/04/2025 FRIDAY

19 RAKAMA ADIPADA/MANAPUR AWC 21385010302/316 6KM 6 2 6 6 12 8

9938929016/

7978574464 19/04/2025 SATURDAY

20 20/04/2025 SUNDAY

21 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010325 4KM 12 9 10 10 22 19 7853856620 21/04/2025 MONDAY

22 BIJIPUR SUKAPOKHARI AWC 21385010337 6KM 13 13 9 7 22 20 9938636234 22/04/2025 TUESDAY

23 REFERAL DAY 23/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR-1 AWC 21385010325 5KM 17 8 6 5 23 13 7853856620 24/04/2025 THURSDAY

25 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI AWC 21385010333 4KM 11 10 9 7 20 17 8282546815 25/04/2025 FRIDAY

26 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI AWC 21385010333 4KM 11 9 9 10 20 19 8282546815 26/04/2025 SATURDAY

27 27/04/2025 SUNDAY

28 M0NTHLY MEETING 28/04/2025 MONDAY

29 TERTIARY REFER 29/04/2025 TUESDAY

30 REFERAL DAY 30/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

31 BIJIPUR DUBAPALLI/HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010327/329 4KM 9 7 8 7 17 14

83828842060

/7815046096 01/05/2025 THURSDAY

32 BIJIPUR SUNARITAILA AWC 21385010349 4KM 2 5 3 2 5 7 9337216612 02/05/2025 FRIDAY

33 BIJIPUR SUNAKHELA AWC 21385010338 5KM 11 8 10 9 21 17 6371993208 03/05/2025 SATURDAY

34 04/05/2025 SUNDAY

35 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR-2 AWC 21385010326 5KM 13 15 10 13 23 28 8144086210 05/05/2025 MONDAY

36 BIJIPUR LAHANGAPALLI AWC 21385010332 6KM 14 11 9 7 23 18 8917644824 06/05/2025 TUESDAY

37 REFERAL DAY 07/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

38 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA AWC 21385010405 12KM 15 6 13 12 28 18 8895419358 08/05/2025 THURSDAY

39 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA AWC 21385010405 12KM 14 7 13 11 27 18 8895419358 09/05/2025 FRIDAY

40 BAUNSABATI TALABAUNSABATI AWC 21385010429 14KM 11 6 18 5 29 11 9861338062 10/05/2025 SATURDAY

41 11/05/2025 SUNDAY
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42 BUDHAPURNIMA 12/05/2025 MONDAY

43 BAUNSABATI BAUNASABATI AWC 21385010403 14KM 17 20 17 6 34 26 13/05/2025 TUESDAY

44 REFERAL DAY 14/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

45 BAUNSABATI NATABARAPUR AWC 21385010422 13KM 20 19 13 15 33 34 7682950033 15/05/2025 THURSDAY

46 BAUNSABATI BAGHEDIA AWC 21385010402 13KM 4 7 2 3 6 10 8658255350 16/05/2025 FRIDAY

47 BAUNSABATI SARASAHI BAUNSABATI AWC 21385010428 14KM 8 7 3 6 11 13 7735000143 17/05/2025 SATURDAY

48 18/05/2025 SUNDAY

49 BAUNSABATI KAINTHAPOKHARI AWC 21385010412 13KM 17 14 15 14 32 28 7735281769 19/05/2025 MONDAY

50 SASANA SASANA-2 AWC 21385010336 9KM 10 10 13 13 23 23 9938414823 20/05/2025 TUESDAY

51 REFERAL DAY 21/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

52 SASANA JASOBANTAPUR AWC 21385010409 10KM 18 9 21 11 39 20 8917329584 22/05/2025 THURSDAY

53 SASANA RAGADIPADA AWC 21385010334 9KM 8 5 8 12 16 17 9668147240 23/05/2025 FRIDAY

54 SASANA HEMANTAPATANA AWC 21385010330 9KM 12 6 8 11 20 17 7205065764 24/05/2025 SATURDAY

55 25/05/2025 SUNDAY

56 SASANA SASANA-1 AWC 21385010335 9KM 10 6 12 10 22 16 9337849151 26/05/2025 MONDAY

57 SABITRI AMABASYA 27/05/2025 TUESDAY

58 REFERAL DAY 28/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

59 KARABARA BADABARA/GUDUPADA AWC 21385010431/432 17KM 25 10 20 9 45 19

6371744269/

8144128193 29/05/2025 THURSDAY

60 MONTHLY MEETING 30/05/2025 FRIDAY

61 TERTIARY REFER 31/05/2025 SATURDAY

62 01/06/2025 SUNDAY

63 KARABARA KARABARA-1 AWC 21385010434 14KM 16 19 26 9 42 28 9938039852 02/06/2025 MONDAY

64 KARABARA TANGISAHI AWC 21385010433 16KM 4 1 5 2 9 3 7853871110 03/06/2025 TUESDAY

65 REFERAL DAY 04/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

66 KARABARA KARABARA-2 AWC 21385010435 14KM 5 10 20 13 25 23 6371068090 05/06/2025 THURSDAY

67 KARABARA KARABARA-3 AWC 21385010436 15KM 24 20 12 9 36 29 6371078762 06/06/2025 FRIDAY

68 ID-UL-JUHAR 07/06/2025 SATURDAY

69 08/06/2025 SUNDAY

70 PADMABATI PADMABATI-2 AWC 21385010425 12KM 21 13 10 15 31 28 9938971853 09/06/2025 MONDAY

71 PADMABATI TALAMARADA AWC 21385010430 13KM 20 7 9 16 29 23 9178923653 10/06/2025 TUESDAY

72 REFERAL DAY 11/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

73 PADMABATI JHAGADAPADA AWC 21385010411 11KM 10 10 16 10 26 20 7894905222 12/06/2025 THURSDAY

74 PADMABATI JHAGADAPADA AWC 21385010411 11KM 15 9 15 10 30 19 7894905222 13/06/2025 FRIDAY

75 RAJA SANKRANTI 14/06/2025 SATURDAY

76 15/06/2025 SUNDAY

77 PADMABATI PADMABATI-1/HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010424/410 12KM 13 15 20 22 33 37

6370913159/

6372654018 16/06/2025 MONDAY

78 KARABARA NANDABARA AWC 21385010438 13KM 21 13 16 16 37 29 8763677669 17/06/2025 TUESDAY

79 REFERALDAY 18/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

80 KARABARA MANITRI AWC 21385010437 15KM 22 9 15 13 37 22 7735886906 19/06/2025 THURSDAY

81 RAKAMA BADILO PS SCHOOL 21160110001 NONRES 7KM 27 26 53 9777788690 20/06/2025 FRIDAY

82 RAKAMA RAKAMA UPS SCHOOL 21160110102 NONRES 6KM 37 25 62 8280116539 21/06/2025 SATURDAY

83 22/06/2025 SUNDAY

84 RAKAMA RAKAMA UPS SCHOOL 21160110102 NONRES 6KM 38 25 63 8280116539 23/06/2025 MONDAY

85 RAKAMA SDHS RAKAMA SCHOOL 21160110103 NONRES 6KM 32 33 65 9861388183 24/06/2025 TUESDAY

86 REFERAL DAY 25/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

87 RAKAMA SDHS RAKAMA SCHOOL 21160110103 NONRES 6KM 32 33 65 9861388183 26/06/2025 THURSDAY

88 RATHA YATRA 27/06/2025 FRIDAY

89 MONTLY MEETING 28/06/2025 SATURDAY

90 29/06/2025 SUNDAY

91 TERTIARY REFER 30/06/2025 MONDAY



92 RAKAMA SALAJARIA PS SCHOOL 21160110201 NONRES 4KM 51 33 84 9692930399 01/07/2025 TUESDAY

93 REFERAL DAY 02/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

94 BIJIPUR RCH GOVT HS SCHOOL 21160105103 NONRES 6KM 37 32 69 8327783615 03/07/2025 THURSDAY

95 BIJIPUR RCH GOVT HS SCHOOL 21160105103 NONRES 6KM 38 32 70 8327783615 04/07/2025 FRIDAY

96 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 71 32 103 9938414823 05/07/2025 SATURDAY

97 06/07/2025 SUNDAY

98 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 71 32 103 9938414823 07/07/2025 MONDAY

99 BIJIPUR ALESWARA DEVA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21160105402 NONRES 7KM 26 30 56 8249948071 08/07/2025 TUESDAY

100 REFERAL DAY 09/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

101 BIJIPUR ALESWARA DEVA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21160105402 NONRES 7KM 26 31 57 8249948071 10/07/2025 THURSDAY

102 SASANA HEMANTAPATANA PS SCHOOL 21160101201 NONRES 8KM 25 21 46 9348305109 11/07/2025 FRIDAY

103 SASANA JASOBANTAPUR PS SCHOOL 21160101301 NONRES 10KM 39 32 71 6370494767 12/07/2025 SATURDAY

104 13/07/2025 SUNDAY

105 SASANA GEHLI DASARATHI UPS SCHOOL 21160111601 NONRES 8KM 28 12 40 9777413954 14/07/2025 MONDAY

106 SASANA TIKIRIPADA UPS SCHOOL 21160101701 NONRES 8KM 44 37 81 8917258759 15/07/2025 TUESDAY

107 REFERAL DAY 16/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

108 SASANA TIKIRIPADA UPS SCHOOL 21160101701 NONRES 8KM 44 37 81 8917258759 17/07/2025 THURSDAY

109 KARABARA KARABARA PS SCHOOL 21160108501 NONRES 14KM 45 37 82 9437477054 18/07/2025 FRIDAY

110 KARABARA KARABARA PS SCHOOL 21160108501 NONRES 14KM 46 37 83 9437477054 19/07/2025 SATURDAY

111 20/07/2025 SUNDAY

112 KARABARA PANCHAYATA GHS SCHOOL 21160108505 NONRES 14KM 0 87 87 9938413519 21/07/2025 MONDAY

113 KARABARA MANITRI PUPS SCHOOL 21160108601 NONRES 15KM 45 32 77 9090150166 22/07/2025 TUESDAY

114 REFERAL DAY 23/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

115 KARABARA MANITRI PUPS SCHOOL 21160108601 NONRES 15KM 46 32 78 9090150166 24/07/2025 THURSDAY

116 KARABARA SCSKM GOVT HS SCHOOL 21160108503 NONRES 14KM 57 23 80 9178923688 25/07/2025 FRIDAY

117 KARABARA SCSKM GOVT HS SCHOOL 21160108503 NONRES 14KM 57 23 80 9178923688 26/07/2025 SATURDAY

118 27/07/2025 SUNDAY

119 KARABARA SCSKM GOVT HS SCHOOL 21160108503 NONRES 14KM 58 23 81 9178923688 28/07/2025 MONDAY

120 MONTHLY MEETING 29/07/2025 TUESDAY

121 REFERAL DAY 30/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

122 TERTIARY REFER 31/07/2025 THURSDAY

123 PADAMABATI TALAMARADA PS SCHOOL 21160109501 NONRES 13KM 15 6 21 9861840983 01/08/2025 FRIDAY

124 PADAMABATI BTM UPME SCHOOL 21160109403 NONRES 12KM 0 55 55 9937692935 02/08/2025 SATURDAY

125 03/08/2025 SUNDAY

126 PADAMABATI NATABARA GHS SCHOOL 21160109402 NONRES 12KM 0 89 89 9861904994 04/08/2025 MONDAY

127 PADAMABATI

GOPINATHADEVA NODAL 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21160109401 NONRES 12KM 51 21 72 9438547278 05/08/2025 TUESDAY

128 REFERAL DAY 06/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

129 PADAMABATI

GOPINATHADEVA NODAL 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21160109401 NONRES 12KM 51 21 72 9438547278 07/08/2025 THURSDAY

130 PADAMABATI

GOPINATHADEVA NODAL 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21160109401 NONRES 12KM 51 21 72 9438547278 08/08/2025 FRIDAY

131 PADAMABATI

GOPINATHADEVA NODAL 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21160109401 NONRES 12KM 51 21 72 9438547278 09/08/2025 SATURDAY

132 10/08/2025 SUNDAY

133 PADAMABATI

GOPINATHADEVA NODAL 

BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 21160109401 NONRES 12KM 54 21 75 9438547278 11/08/2025 MONDAY

134 PADAMABATI JHAGADAPADA PS SCHOOL 21160109301 NONRES 13KM 42 36 78 8917628766 12/08/2025 TUESDAY

135 REFERAL DAY 13/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

136 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI AWC 21385010416 15KM 9 8 8 8 17 16 8917442079 14/08/2025 THURSDAY

137 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15/08/2025 FRIDAY

138 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI ADIBASI SAHI AWC 21385010409 15KM 11 5 11 10 22 15 8249416342 16/08/2025 SATURDAY

139 17/08/2025 SUNDAY

140 KENDUPALLI NUASAHI KENDUPALLI AWC 21385010423 15KM 9 9 6 8 15 17 8480086531 18/08/2025 MONDAY



141 KENDUPALLI HANUMANTAPRASAD AWC 21385010401 16KM 16 10 20 8 36 18 9938211008 19/08/2025 TUESDAY

142 REFERAL DAY 20/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

143 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-1 AWC 21385010418 16KM 17 33 24 20 41 53 6372657018 21/08/2025 THURSDAY

144 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-2 AWC 21385010419 17KM 8 8 10 3 18 11 6370279032 22/08/2025 FRIDAY

145 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-3 AWC 21385010420 17KM 22 26 23 20 45 46 8457864388 23/08/2025 SATURDAY

146 24/08/2025 SUNDAY

147 PATHARACHAKADA NUASAHI PATHARACHAKDA AWC 21385010426 18KM 17 7 16 12 33 19 8018281418 25/08/2025 MONDAY

148 REFERAL DAY 26/08/2025 TUESDAY

149 GANESH PUJA 27/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

150 NUAKHAI 28/08/2025 THURSDAY

151 MONTHLY MEETING 29/08/2025 FRIDAY

152 TERTIARY REFER 30/08/2025 SATURDAY

153 31/08/2025 SUNDAY

154 RAKAMA RAKAMA PS SCHOOL 21160110101 NONRES 5KM 28 20 48 9861840746 01/09/2025 MONDAY

155 RAKAMA RAKAMA PS SCHOOL 21160110101 NONRES 5KM 25 22 47 9861840746 02/09/2025 TUESDAY

156 REFERAL DAY 03/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

157 DHANACHANAGADAKALATANGI TALASAHI AWC 21385010414 23KM 12 8 10 9 22 17 7656949620 04/09/2025 THURSDAY

158 MOHAMMAD JAYANTI 05/09/2025 FRIDAY

159 DHANACHANAGADAKALIAPALLI AWC 21385010415 22KM 14 15 10 9 24 24 7735420772 06/09/2025 SATURDAY

160 07/09/2025 SUNDAY

161 DHANACHANAGADADHANACHANAGADA AWC 21385010407 19KM 12 17 5 16 17 33 8018419245 08/09/2025 MONDAY

162 DHANACHANAGADAMAHULABERANA AWC 21385010421 19KM 9 10 10 12 19 22 99387662836 09/09/2025 TUESDAY

163 REFERAL DAY 10/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

164 DHANACHANAGADAKALATANGI AWC 21385010413 20KM 16 12 16 12 32 24 8658397001 11/09/2025 THURSDAY

165 DHANACHANAGADALAXMIPRASAD AWC 21385010417 21KM 14 13 16 9 30 22 8249481685 12/09/2025 FRIDAY

166 DHANACHANAGADABHOGADA AWC 21385010404 22KM 14 17 18 7 32 24 9337275527 13/09/2025 SATURDAY

167 14/09/2025 SUNDAY

168 DHANACHANAGADADHIPISAHI AWC 21385010408 21KM 5 5 2 4 7 9 9337025897 15/09/2025 MONDAY

169 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA-1 AWC 21385010313 4KM 14 13 5 10 19 23 8895173615 16/09/2025 TUESDAY

170 REFERAL DAY 17/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

171 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA-2 AWC 21385010314 4KM 13 11 23 17 36 28 9777928836 18/09/2025 THURSDAY

172 KAINFULIA DUADIA AWC 21385010308 4KM 12 14 12 10 24 24 7848972819 19/09/2025 FRIDAY

173 KAINFULIA BARAPUTA AWC 21385010304 4KM 8 6 10 11 18 17 8260884823 20/09/2025 SATURDAY

174 21/09/2025 SUNDAY

175 KAINFULIA DUADIA ADIBASISAHI AWC 21385010301 4KM 3 6 7 11 10 17 7684809206 22/09/2025 MONDAY

176 PATHARACHAKADA PATHARACHAKADA AWC 21385010427 18KM 19 13 20 19 39 32 9078364289 23/09/2025 TUESDAY

177 REFERAL DAY 24/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

178 DHANACHANAGADADEULASAHI AWC 21385010406 19KM 15 13 21 7 36 20 7735421952 25/09/2025 THURSDAY

179 MONTLY MEETING 26/09/2025 FRIDAY

180 TERTIARY REFER 27/09/2025 SATURDAY

181 28/09/2025 SUNDAY

182 MAHA SAPTAMI 29/09/2025 MONDAY

183 MAHA ASTAMI 30/09/2025 TUESDAY

184 MAHA NABAMI 01/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

185 BIJAYA DASAMI 02/10/2025 THURSDAY

186 REFERAL DAY 03/10/2025 FRIDAY

187 RAKAMA RAKAMA-1 AWC 21385010321 4KM 12 12 11 9 23 21 8328893706 04/10/2025 SATURDAY

188 05/10/2025 SUNDAY

189 RAKAMA SALAJHARIA AWC 21385010323 5KM 11 13 12 11 23 24 7682087433 06/10/2025 MONDAY

190 KUMARA PUNIMA 07/10/2025 TUESDAY

191 REFERAL DAY 08/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

192 RAKAMA RAKAMA-2 AWC 21385010322 4KM 9 11 18 7 27 18 9776830490 09/10/2025 THURSDAY



193 RAKAMA ADIPADA/MANAPUR AWC 21385010302/316 6KM 6 2 6 6 12 8

9938929016/

7978574464 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

194 RAKAMA BADILO AWC 21385010303 7KM 19 8 12 9 31 17 6371624858 11/10/2025 SATURDAY

195 12/10/2025 SUNDAY

196 PADAMABATI PRAHALADA MAHABIDYALAYA COLLEGE 21160109481 NONRES 14KM 45 37 82 9437205108 13/10/2025 MONDAY

197 PADAMABATI PRAHALADA MAHABIDYALAYA COLLEGE 21160109481 NONRES 14KM 45 37 82 9437205108 14/10/2025 TUESDAY

198 REFERAL DAY 15/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

199 PADAMABATI PRAHALADA MAHABIDYALAYA COLLEGE 21160109481 NONRES 14KM 45 37 82 9437205108 16/10/2025 THURSDAY

200 PADAMABATI PRAHALADA MAHABIDYALAYA COLLEGE 21160109481 NONRES 14KM 45 38 83 9437205108 17/10/2025 FRIDAY

201 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI UPME SCHOOL 2116010602 NONRES 15KM 13 16 29 7894685933 18/10/2025 SATURDAY

202 19/10/2025 SUNDAY

203 KENDUPALLI HANUMANTAPRASAD UPS SCHOOL 21160109201 NONRES 17KM 35 29 64 7008467048 20/10/2025 MONDAY

204 DIWALI 21/10/2025 TUESDAY

205 REFERAL DAY 22/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

206 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21160109601 NONRES 14KM 32 29 61 7894685933 23/10/2025 THURSDAY

207 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21160109601 NONRES 14KM 33 29 62 7894685933 24/10/2025 FRIDAY

208 BAUNSABATI NATABARAPUR PS SCHOOL 21160103301 NONRES 13KM 37 32 69 9777412817 25/10/2025 SATURDAY

209 26/10/2025 SUNDAY

210 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 70 32 102 9938414823 27/10/2025 MONDAY

211 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 0 71 32 103 9938414823 28/10/2025 TUESDAY

212 REFERAL DAY 29/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

213 MONTHLY MEETING 30/10/2025 THURSDAY

214 TERTIARY REFER 31/10/2025 FRIDAY

215 BAUNSABATI KAINTHAPOKHARI UPS SCHOOL 21160103101 NONRES 14KM 33 45 78 8249511295 01/11/2025 SATURDAY

216 02/11/2025 SUNDAY

217 BAUNSABATI BAUNSABATI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21160102801 NONRES 8KM 36 32 68 9938523433 03/11/2025 MONDAY

218 BAUNSABATI BAUNSABATI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21160102801 NONRES 8KM 35 33 68 9938523433 04/11/2025 TUESDAY

219 RASA PURNIMA 05/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

220 REFERAL DAY 06/11/2025 THURSDAY

221 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA UPS SCHOOL 21160102901 NONRES 10KM 23 26 49 9777820148 07/11/2025 FRIDAY

222 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA UPS SCHOOL 21160102901 NONRES 10KM 23 26 49 9777820148 08/11/2025 SATURDAY

223 09/11/2025 SUNDAY

224 KAINFULIA BARAPUTA PS SCHOOL 21160108001 NONRES 5KM 13 12 25 9938126254 10/11/2025 MONDAY

225 KAINFULIA DUADIA PS SCHOOL 21160108101 NONRES 6KM 22 10 32 8018152577 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

226 REFERAL DAY 12/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

227 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA HS SCHOOL 21160108201 NONRES 3KM 32 30 62 9668838721 13/11/2025 THURSDAY

228 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA HS SCHOOL 21160108201 NONRES 3KM 34 30 64 9668838721 14/11/2025 FRIDAY

229 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA HS SCHOOL 21160108201 NONRES 3KM 32 30 62 9668838721 15/11/2025 SATURDAY

230 16/11/2025 SUNDAY

231 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA HS SCHOOL 21160108201 NONRES 3KM 32 32 64 9668838721 17/11/2025 MONDAY

232 KARABARA NANDABARA UPS SCHOOL 21160108701 NONRES 14KM 32 33 65 8763303484 18/11/2025 TUESDAY

233 REFERAL DAY 19/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

234 KARABARA NANDABARA UPS SCHOOL 21160108701 NONRES 14KM 32 33 65 8763303484 20/11/2025 THURSDAY

235 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR HS SCHOOL 21160109701 NONRES 15KM 42 38 80 7008092180 21/11/2025 FRIDAY

236 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR HS SCHOOL 21160109701 NONRES 41 38 79 7008092180 22/11/2025 SATURDAY

237 23/11/2025 SUNDAY

238 DHANACHANAGADADHANACHANAGADA HS SCHOOL 21160106301 NONRES 21KM 26 27 53 7008032477 24/11/2025 MONDAY

239 DHANACHANAGADAGOVT PS MAHULABERANA SCHOOL 21160106801 NONRES 20KM 18 16 34 8249361943 25/11/2025 TUESDAY

240 REFERAL DAY 26/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

241 DHANACHANAGADAKALATANGI PS SCHOOL 21160106401 NONRES 21KM 35 30 65 9348338040 27/11/2025 THURSDAY

242 MONTHLY MEETING 28/11/2025 FRIDAY

243 TERTIARY REFER 29/11/2025 SATURDAY

244 30/11/2025 SUNDAY



245 DHANACHANAGADALAXMIPRASAD PS SCHOOL 21160106701 NONRES 22KM 21 19 40 7008161119 01/12/2025 MONDAY

246 DHANACHANAGADADHANACHANAGADA UPS SCHOOL 21160106302 NONRES 20KM 31 26 57 8093363381 02/12/2025 TUESDAY

247 REFERAL DAY 03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

248 DHANACHANAGADADHANACHANAGADA UPS SCHOOL 21160106302 NONRES 20KM 31 26 57 8093363381 04/12/2025 THURSDAY

249 DHANACHANAGADABHOGODA PUPS SCHOOL 21160106201 NONRES 20KM 34 28 62 8328903515 05/12/2025 FRIDAY

250 DHANACHANAGADABHOGODA PUPS SCHOOL 21160106201 NONRES 20KM 33 28 61 8328903515 06/12/2025 SATURDAY

251 07/12/2025 SUNDAY

252 PATHARACHAKADA PATHARACHAKADA PUPS SCHOOL 21160109801 NONRES 21KKM 31 33 64 9178190915 08/12/2025 MONDAY

253 PATHARACHAKADA PATHARACHAKADA PUPS SCHOOL 21160109801 NONRES 21KM 31 33 64 9178190915 09/12/2025 TUESDAY

254 REFERAL DAY 10/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

255 DHANACHANAGADAKALIAPALLI PS SCHOOL 21160106501 NONRES 20KM 19 9 28 8328903515 11/12/2025 THURSDAY

256 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21160109703 NONRES 15KM 33 33 66 9556564213 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

257 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21160109703 NONRES 15KM 33 34 67 9556564213 13/12/2025 SATURDAY

258 14/12/2025 SUNDAY

259 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI AWC 21385010333 4KM 11 10 9 7 20 17 8282546815 15/12/2025 MONDAY

260 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI AWC 21385010333 4KM 11 9 9 10 20 19 8282546815 16/12/2025 TUESDAY

261 REFERAL DAY 17/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

262 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010325 4KM 12 9 10 10 22 19 7853856620 18/12/2025 THURSDAY

263 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR-1 AWC 21385010325 5KM 17 8 6 5 23 13 7853856620 19/12/2025 FRIDAY

264 BIJIPUR BIJIPUR-2 AWC 21385010326 5KM 13 15 10 13 23 28 8144086210 20/12/2025 SATURDAY

265 21/12/2025 SUNDAY

266 BIJIPUR SUKAPOKHARI AWC 21385010337 6KM 13 13 9 7 22 20 9938636234 22/12/2025 MONDAY

267 BIJIPUR SUNAKHELA AWC 21385010338 5KM 11 8 10 9 21 17 6371993208 23/12/2025 TUESDAY

268 REFERAL DAY 24/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

269 X MAS DAY 25/12/2025 THURSDAY

270 BIJIPUR SUNARITAILA AWC 21385010349 4KM 2 5 3 2 5 7 9337216612 26/12/2025 FRIDAY

271 BIJIPUR LAHANGAPALLI AWC 21385010332 6KM 14 11 9 7 23 18 8917644824 27/12/2025 SATURDAY

272 28/12/2025 SUNDAY

273 MONTHLY MEETING 29/12/2025 MONDAY

274 TERTIARY REFER 30/12/2025 TUESDAY

275 REFERAL DAY 31/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

276 BIJIPUR DUBAPALLI/HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010327/329 4KM 9 7 8 7 17 14

83828842060

/7815046096 01/01/2026 THURSDAY

277 BAUNSABATI SARASAHI AWC 21385010428 14KM 8 7 3 6 11 13 7735000143 02/01/2026 FRIDAY

278 BAUNSABATI TALABAUSABATI AWC 21385010429 14KM 11 6 18 5 29 11 9861338062 03/01/2026 SATURDAY

279 04/01/2026 SUNDAY

280 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR PS SCHOOL 21160109702 NONRES 15KM 39 43 82 6370385763 05/01/2026 MONDAY

281 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR PS SCHOOL 21160109702 NONRES 15KM 39 44 83 6370385763 06/01/2026 TUESDAY

282 REFERAL DAY 07/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

283 BAUNSABATI NATABARAPUR AWC 21385010422 13KM 20 19 13 15 33 34 7682950033 08/01/2026 THURSDAY

284 BAUNSABATI BAGHEDIA AWC 21385010402 13KM 4 7 2 3 6 10 8658255350 09/01/2026 FRIDAY

285 BAUNSABATI BAUNASABATI AWC 21385010403 14KM 17 20 17 6 34 26 9439849193 10/01/2026 SATURDAY

286 11/01/2026 SUNDAY

287 BAUNSABATI KAINTHAPOKHARI AWC 21385010412 13KM 17 14 15 14 32 28 7735281769 12/01/2026 MONDAY

288 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA AWC 21385010405 12KM 15 6 13 12 28 18 8895419358 13/01/2026 TUESDAY

289 MAKAR SANRANTI 14/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

290 REFERAL DAY 15/01/2026 THURSDAY

291 BAUNSABATI CHHELIA AWC 21385010405 12KM 14 7 13 11 27 18 8895419358 16/01/2026 FRIDAY

292 SASANA RAGADIPADA AWC 21385010334 9KM 8 5 8 12 16 17 9668147240 17/01/2026 SATURDAY

293 18/01/2026 SUNDAY

294 SASANA SASANA-1 AWC 21385010335 9KM 10 6 12 10 22 16 9337849151 19/01/2026 MONDAY

295 SASANA SASANA-2 AWC 21385010336 9KM 10 10 13 13 23 23 9938414823 20/01/2026 TUESDAY

296 REFERAL DAY 21/01/2026 WEDNESDAY



297 SASANA JASOBANTAPUR AWC 21385010409 10KM 18 9 21 11 39 20 8917329584 22/01/2026 THURSDAY

298 NETAJI JAYANTI 23/01/2026 FRIDAY

299 SASANA HEMANTAPATANA AWC 21385010330 9KM 12 6 8 11 20 17 7205065764 24/01/2026 SATURDAY

300 25/01/2026 SUNDAY

301 REPUBLIC DAY 26/01/2026 MONDAY

302 PADMABATI JHAGADAPADA AWC 21385010411 11KM 10 10 16 10 26 20 7894905222 27/01/2026 TUESDAY

303 REFERAL DAY 28/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

304 PADMABATI JHAGADAPADA AWC 21385010411 11KM 15 9 15 10 30 19 7894905222 29/01/2026 THURSDAY

305 MONTHLY MEETING 30/01/2026 FRIDAY

306 TERTIARY REFER 31/01/2026 SATURDAY

307 01/02/2026 SUNDAY

308 PADMABATI PADMABATI-2 AWC 21385010425 12KM 21 13 10 15 31 28 9938971853 02/02/2026 MONDAY

309 PADMABATI TALAMARADA AWC 21385010430 13KM 20 7 9 16 29 23 9178923653 03/02/2026 TUESDAY

310 REFERAL DAY 04/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

311 PADMABATI PADMABATI-1/HARIJANASAHI AWC 21385010424/410 12KM 13 15 20 22 33 37

6370913159/

6372654018 05/02/2026 THURSDAY

312 KARABARA BADABARA/GUDUPADA AWC 21385010431/432 17KM 25 10 20 9 45 19

6371744269/

8144128193 06/02/2026 FRIDAY

313 KARABARA KARABARA-1 AWC 21385010434 14KM 16 19 26 9 42 28 9938039852 07/02/2026 SATURDAY

314 08/02/2026 SUNDAY

315 KARABARA NANDABARA AWC 21385010438 13KM 21 13 16 16 37 29 8763677669 09/02/2026 MONDAY

316 KARABARA MANITRI AWC 21385010437 15KM 22 9 15 13 37 22 7735886906 10/02/2026 TUESDAY

317 REFERAL DAY 11/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

318 KARABARA KARABARA-2 AWC 21385010435 14KM 5 10 20 13 25 23 6371068090 12/02/2026 THURSDAY

319 KARABARA KARABARA-3 AWC 21385010436 15KM 24 20 12 9 36 29 6371078762 13/02/2026 FRIDAY

320 KARABARA TANGISAHI AWC 21385010433 16KM 4 1 5 2 9 3 7853871110 14/02/2026 SATURDAY

321 15/02/2026 SUNDAY

322 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI AWC 21385010416 15KM 9 8 8 8 17 16 0 9861662438 16/02/2026 MONDAY

323 KENDUPALLI KENDUPALLI ADIBASI SAHI AWC 21385010409 15KM 11 5 11 10 22 15 8249416342 17/02/2026 TUESDAY

324 REFERAL DAY 18/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

325 KENDUPALLI NUASAHI AWC 21385010423 15KM 9 9 6 8 15 17 8480086531 19/02/2026 THURSDAY

326 KENDUPALLI HANUMANTAPRASAD AWC 21385010401 16KM 16 10 20 8 36 18 9938211008 20/02/2026 FRIDAY

327 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-1 AWC 21385010418 16KM 17 33 24 20 41 53 6372657018 21/02/2026 SATURDAY

328 22/02/2026 SUNDAY

329 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 70 32 102 9938414823 23/02/2026 MONDAY

330 BIJIPUR MALIBERANI ASS SCHOOL 21160105401 RES 4KM 0 0 71 32 103 9938414823 24/02/2026 TUESDAY

331 REFERAL DAY 25/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

332 PATHARACHAKADA PATHARACHAKADA AWC 21385010427 18KM 19 13 20 19 39 32 9078364289 26/02/2026 THURSDAY

333 MONTHLY MEETING 27/02/2026 FRIDAY

334 TERTIARY REFER 28/02/2026 SATURDAY

335 01/03/2026 SUNDAY

336 DOLA PURNAMI 02/03/2026 MONDAY

337 HOLI 03/03/2026 TUESDAY

338 REFERAL DAY 04/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

339 PATHARACHAKADA NUASAHI AWC 21385010426 18KM 17 7 16 12 33 19 8018281418 05/03/2026 THURSDAY

340 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-3 AWC 21385010420 17KM 11 13 11 10 22 23 06/03/2026 FRIDAY

341 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-3 AWC 21385010420 17KM 11 13 12 10 23 23 8457864388 07/03/2026 SATURDAY

342 08/03/2026 SUNDAY

343 PATHARACHAKADA MADHAPUR-2 AWC 21385010419 17KM 8 8 10 3 18 11 6370279032 09/03/2026 MONDAY

344 DHANACHANAGADADEULASAHI AWC 21385010406 19KM 15 13 21 7 36 20 7735421952 10/03/2026 TUESDAY

345 REFERAL DAY 11/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

346 DHANACHANAGADAMAHULABERANA AWC 21385010421 19KM 9 10 10 12 19 22 99387662836 12/03/2026 THURSDAY

." 



347 DHANACHANAGADADHANACHANAGADA AWC 21385010407 19KM 12 17 5 16 17 33 8018419245 13/03/2026 FRIDAY

348 DHANACHANAGADAKALATANGI TALASAHI AWC 21385010414 23KM 12 8 10 9 22 17 7656949620 14/03/2026 SATURDAY

349 15/03/2026 SUNDAY

350 DHANACHANAGADAKALATANGI AWC 21385010413 20KM 16 12 16 12 32 24 8658397001 16/03/2026 MONDAY

351 DHANACHANAGADAKALIAPALLI AWC 21385010415 22KM 14 15 10 9 24 24 7735420772 17/03/2026 TUESDAY

352 REFERAL DAY 18/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

353 DHANACHANAGADALAXMIPRASAD AWC 21385010417 21KM 14 13 16 9 30 22 8249481685 19/03/2026 THURSDAY

354 DHANACHANAGADABHOGADA AWC 21385010404 22KM 14 17 18 7 32 24 9337275527 20/03/2026 FRIDAY

355 IDUL FITR 21/03/2026 SATURDAY

356 22/03/2026 SUNDAY

357 DHANACHANAGADADHIPISAHI AWC 21385010408 21KM 5 5 2 4 7 9 9337025897 23/03/2026 MONDAY

358 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA-1 AWC 21385010313 4KM 14 13 5 10 19 23 8895173615 24/03/2026 TUESDAY

359 REFERAL DAY 25/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

360 KAINFULIA KAINFULIA-2 AWC 21385010314 4KM 13 11 23 17 36 28

9777928836/

8260884823 26/03/2026 THURSDAY

361 RAMA NABAMI 27/03/2026 FRIDAY

362 KAINFULIA DUADIA AWC 21385010308 4KM 12 14 12 10 24 24

7848972819/

7684809206 28/03/2026 SATURDAY

363 29/03/2026 SUNDAY

364 KAINFULIA BARAPUTA AWC 21385010304 4KM 8 6 10 11 18 17 8260884823 30/03/2026 MONDAY

365 KAINFULIA DUADIA ADIBASISAHI AWC 21385010301 4KM 3 6 7 11 10 17 7684809206 31/03/2026 TUESDAY


